EXPLOSION-DRAWING / SPAREPARTS-0OVERVIEW
EXPLOSIONSZEICHNUNG / ERSATZTEILLISTE

ACODOMINIAL TRANMER B7T300
RUCHTRANIER BT300

Number in
explosion Item number Description

drawing
1 SP_BT300_01 Handle foam
2 SP_BT300_02 Counter
3 SP_BT300_03 Handlebar
4 SP_BT300_04 Screw M8x40
5 SP_BT300_05 Plastic cover B
6 SP_BT300_06 Truss head screws with cross recess M4x14
7 SP_BT300_07 Uknee part
8 SP_BT300_08 Socket head cap screws M6x12
9 SP_BT300_09 Twister frame
10 SP_BT300_10 Plastic cover A
n SP_BT300_11 Knob M6
12 SP_BT300_12 Bearing 6003
13 SP_BT300_13 Lock nut M8
14 SP_BT300_14 Slide frame
15 SP_BT300_15 Socket head cap screws M8x95
16 SP_BT300_16 Bearing 608
17 SP_BT300_17 Slide wheel
18 SP_BT300_18 Bearing brush D12x1.2x58.5
19 SP_BT300_19 Cover D38
20 SP_BT300_20 Screw M8X45
21 SP_BT300_21 Bolt washer
22 SP_BT300_22 Plastic stoper
23 SP_BT300_23 Handle rope
24 SP_BT300_24 Support frame
25 SP_BT300_25 Adjusted tube
26 SP_BT300_26 Lock pin D8x66
27 SP_BT300_27 Lock pin D8x110
28 SP_BT300_28 Plastic bushing D25
29 SP_BT300_29 Socket head cap screws M10x85
30 SP_BT300_30 Rope
31 SP_BT300_31 Main frame
32 SP_BT300_32 Socket head cap screws M8x12
33 SP_BT300_33 Pipe shoppers D22
34 SP_BT300_34 Foam
35 SP_BT300_35 Foam tube
36 SP_BT300_36 Back tube
37 SP_BT300_37 Pipe shoppers D25
38 SP_BT300_38 Tube cover 30x60
39 SP_BT300_39 Plastic part up
40 SP_BT300_40 Plastic part down
4 SP_BT300_41 Wire grommet
42 SP_BT300_42 Communication cable with sensor
43 SP_BT300_43 Magnet

notin drawing SP_BT300_Screw set Screw and tool set

notin drawing SP_BT300_Carton Carton

notin drawing SP_BT300_Manual Manual

ABDOMINAL TRAINER BT300 / BAUCHTRAINER BT300




